
Technical Datasheet

Peg Level Handles

High Flow Rates

Thermostatic Anti-Scald Protection

Built-in Diverter

Product Range
Description   Code

Kiko Concealed Three Handle  
KK70010CP

Thermostatic Shower Dual Outlet

Range of Soakers and Risers Available

Introduction
Modern and fast-pased like today’s city living. The Kiko range is defined 
by clean lines and efficiency, with a stylish soaker head and minimalist 
accessories. Be modern, be bold, be reassured by Inta’s Kiko Showering 
Range.

Kiko 3 Handle Shower



Kiko 3 Handle Shower

INTATEC, AIRFIELD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, HIXON, STAFFORD, ST18 0PF
T. 01889 272180  F.01889 272181  E.SALES@INTATEC.CO.UK

WWW.INTATEC.CO.UK

121

52 - 58

150

140

1
0
0

Temperature Stability ±2˚C

Maximum Inlet Temperature 85˚C

Maximum Working Pressure 5 Bar : Static

Minimum Working Pressure 0.4 Bar : Dynamic

Technical Specifications

Inlet Connections (Body Only) 

Outlet Connections (Flow Control) 
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All connections G½"
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